
Spring 2024 Academic Calendar Highlights 

Full Session 

Date Event Notes 

Monday, January 8 Spring Semester Begins   

Monday, January 15 MLK DAY (CAMPUS 
CLOSED)  

NO CLASSES  

Tuesday, January 16 (1) Last Day to Add 
(2) Commenced Attendance 
Due 

(1) Without instructor signature 

Monday, January 29 (1) Last Day to Add 
(2) Last Day to Drop without 
W 
(3) Last Day to Change to 
Audit 
(4) 100% Refund Deadline 
(5) Commenced Attendance 
Drop 

(1) With instructor signature 
(2) From individual course(s) 

Monday, February 19 PRESIDENTS' DAY 
(CAMPUS CLOSED)  

NO CLASSES  

Monday, February 26 
thru Sunday, March 3 

SPRING BREAK 
(CAMPUS OPEN)  

NO CLASSES  

Friday, March 1 Midterm Grades Due Grade Submission 

Thursday, March 7 Last Day to Withdraw with W From individual course(s) 

Tuesday, March 26 FESTIVAL OF 
EXCELLENCE 
(CAMPUS OPEN)  

NO CLASSES  

https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html


Thursday, April 18 Last Day to Withdraw with W From all courses 

Friday, April 19 Study Day For on-campus students 

Sunday, April 21 Instruction Ends Last day of regular class meetings 

Monday, April 22 
thru Thursday, April 25 

Final Exams Final Exam Schedule 

Friday, April 26 Commencement Commencement Schedule 

Wednesday, May 1 Grades Due Grade Submission 

 

1st Session 

Date Event Notes 

Monday, 
January 8 

1st Session Begins   

Friday, 
January 12 

(1) Last Day to Add 
(2) Commenced Attendance Due 

(1) Without instructor signature 

Monday, 
January 15 

MLK DAY (CAMPUS CLOSED)  NO CLASSES  

Friday, 
January 19 

(1) Last Day to Add 
(2) Last Day to Drop without W 
(3) Last Day to Change to Audit 
(4) 100% Refund Deadline 
(5) Commenced Attendance Drop 

(1) With instructor signature 
(2) From individual course(s) 

https://www.suu.edu/academics/finals.html
https://www.suu.edu/graduation/ceremonies.html
https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html


Wednesday, 
February 7 

Last Day to Withdraw with W From individual course(s) 

Monday, 
February 19 

PRESIDENTS' DAY (CAMPUS 
CLOSED)  

NO CLASSES  

Friday, 
February 23 

Last Day to Withdraw with W From all courses 

Sunday, 
February 25 

Instruction Ends  

Wednesday, 
February 28 

Grades Due Grade Submission 

 

2nd Session 

Date Event Notes 

Monday, March 4 2nd Session Begins   

Friday, March 8 (1) Last Day to Add 
(2) Commenced Attendance 
Due 

(1) Without instructor signature 

Friday, March 15 (1) Last Day to Add 
(2) Last Day to Drop without W 
(3) Last Day to Change to Audit 
(4) 100% Refund Deadline 
(5) Commenced Attendance 
Drop 

(1) With instructor signature 
(2) From individual course(s) 

https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html


Tuesday, March 26 FESTIVAL OF 
EXCELLENCE (CAMPUS 
OPEN)  

NO CLASSES  

Wednesday, April 3 Last Day to Withdraw with W From individual course(s) 

Thursday, April 18 Last Day to Withdraw with W From all courses 

Friday, April 19 Study Day For on-campus students 

Sunday, April 21 Instruction Ends  

Wednesday, May 1 Grades Due Grade Submission 

 

https://www.suu.edu/registrar/grading.html
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